HDSP-431G/433G
10 mm Three Digit Slim Font with 2 Colons
Seven-Segment Displays
Data Sheet
Description
The 10 mm (0.4 inch) Three Digit Slim Font with 2-Colons Seven
Segment Displays incorporates a new slim font character
design. This slim font features narrow width, specially mitered

HDSP-431G/433G
Data Sheet
Part Numbering System
Part Numbering System
NOTE
1. For codes not listed in the figure above, please refer to the respective data sheet or contact your nearest Avago
representative for details.
2. Bin options refer to shippable bins for a part-number. Color and Intensity Bins are typically restricted to 1 bin per tube
(exceptions may apply). Please refer to respective data sheet for specific bin limit information.
5082   - x  xx  x  -  x  x  x  xx
HDSP - x   xx  x  -  x  x  x  xx
Mechanical Options1
00: No Mechanical Option
Color Bin Options1, 2
0: No Color Bin Limitation
Maximum Intensity Bin1, 2
0: No Maximum Intensity Bin Limitation
Minimum Intensity Bin1, 2
0: No Minimum Intensity Bin Limitation
Device Configuration/Color1
G: Green
Device Specific Configuration1
Refer to Respective Data Sheet
Package1
Refer to Respective Data Sheet
Avago Technologies
- 2 -
HDSP-431G/433G
Data Sheet
Package Dimensions
Package Dimensions
NOTE
1. All dimensions are in millimeters (inches).
2. Unless otherwise stated, tolerances are ± 0.25 mm.
6.00
(0.236)10.00°
10.16 (0.400) x 2
(0.800)
DATE CODE
COLOR
BIN
FRONT VIEW
LUMINOUS
INTENSITY
CATEGORY
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
6 – O 1.20
(0.047)
10.00
(0.394)
HDSP-XXXX
YWW   XZ   COO
TOP SIDE
30.02
(1.182)
6.00
(0.236)
7.00
(0.276)
12.80
(0.504)
10.16
(0.400)
3.90 ± 0.50
(0.154)
RIGHT SIDE
BOTTOM SIDE
A
D